台北市萬華區東園國小97學年度體表會
五、六年級大隊接力道次暨成績登記表
	組別
	跑道
	班級
	號碼衣顏色
	秒數
	名次
	備註

	1
	1
	501
	粉紅
	
	4
	

	1
	2
	504
	黃色
	
	2
	

	1
	3
	502
	紫色
	
	3
	

	1
	4
	505
	紅色
	
	5
	

	1
	5
	503
	綠色
	
	1
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	2
	1
	604
	綠色
	
	2
	

	2
	2
	601
	灰色
	
	5
	

	2
	3
	605
	黃色
	
	3
	

	2
	4
	606
	紫色
	
	優勝
	

	2
	5
	602
	紅色
	
	4
	

	2
	6
	603
	藍色
	
	1
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	


